MRS. DICKINSON - sK

MISS PETERSON - sK

MRS. VANISH - sK

S N A C K C/,D‘ LE N DA’R DATE Child’s Name Child’s Name Child’s Name DATE
Wednesday, January 03 Cora H Eleanor C Kaiden S Wednesday, January 03
Thursday, January 04 Jack H Madelyn H Reagan Y Thursday, January 04
J a Vl Ma r\'i 20 24’ Friday, January 05 James L Alexandra M Miles D Friday, January 05
Monday, January 08 Gianna M Finnian O Brandson G Monday, January 08
Tuesday, January 09 Blake R Evan P Elizabeth G Tuesday, January 09
5 K to 2 N d G I ad e Wednesday, January 10 Ainsley S Dharv S Henry G Wednesday, January 10
Thursday, January 11 Francesca T Genevieve S Abigail H Thursday, January 11
Friday, January 12 Henry W Cara T Aspen L Friday, January 12
Please find the date which your family is to bring in snack Tuesday, January 16 Aurora B Henry W Darius O Tuesday, January 16
for the class. Please note, in certain months you may be Wednesday, January 17 Patrick B Wyatt W Mira R Wednesday, January 17
on twice. All snacks must be prepared and ready to serve Thursday, January 18 Beckett D Nora A Addison S Thursday, January 18
with proper utensils, if needed. Friday, January 19 Carlin D Grace B Frances Jane S Friday, January 19
Monday, January 22 Halle D Eleanor C Johanna S Monday, January 22
Tuesday, January 23 Calynn H Madelyn H Kaiden S Tuesday, January 23
SNACK IDEAS : Apples, Grapes, Pineapple, Applesauce, Wednesday, January 24 Cora H Algxa.ndra M Ree}gan Y Wednesday, January 24
Thursday, January 25 Jack H Finnian O Miles D Thursday, January 25
Pretzels, Crackers, Cheese, Yogurt, Bananas, Oranges, - -
. , Friday, January 26 James L Evan P Brandson G Friday, January 26
Carrots, Popcorn, Cereal, Raisins, Cheesesticks, Jello Monday, January 29 Gianna M Dharv S Elizabeth G Monday, January 29
Tuesday, January 30 Blake R Genevieve S Henry G Tuesday, January 30
Wednesday, January 31 Ainsley S CaraT Abigail H Wednesday, January 31
- < " MRS. DOBBINS - 1st MISS GIESE - 1st MISS HANSEN - 1st MS.CORCORAN - 2nd MS. MORRIS - 2nd
DATE Child’s Name Child’s Name Child’s Name Child’s Name Child’s Name
Wednesday, January 03 Admas A Natalie T Keegan A Vera P Savannah T Wednesday, January 03
Thursday, January 04 Sydney B Brayden A Montgomery B Ellison S John'Y Thursday, January 04
Friday, January 05 Dax B Elsie B Samuel C Mavis S Blaise A Friday, January 05
Monday, January 08 Lukas C Audie C Grace E Sebastian S Kahlan B Monday, January 08
Tuesday, January 09 Alexander C Carter C Claire H Teagan T Ellie C Tuesday, January 09
Wednesday, January 10 Mille D Collins C Wesley H Dekker V Blake C Wednesday, January 10
Thursday, January 11 Gemma G Lincoln D Anthony K Baron W Gavin D Thursday, January 11
Friday, January 12 Estelle H Oona E Parker L River W Mariel F Friday, January 12
Tuesday, January 16 Heidi H Madyson F Wyatt M Chloe B Augustene G Tuesday, January 16
Wednesday, January 17 Reagan L Gideon H Anna N Luke B Kennedy H Wednesday, January 17
Thursday, January 18 Melanie M Theodore L Louisa P Ellis D Eli K Thursday, January 18
Friday, January 19 Sequoia M Charles M Neil P Phebe D Maria K Friday, January 19
Monday, January 22 Elsie P Xander M Carter T Max E Graham L Monday, January 22
Tuesday, January 23 Lucas S Sadie N Elyse T Riley F Brighton M Tuesday, January 23
Wednesday, January 24 lan W Harper S Mollie W Finnian H Finley M Wednesday, January 24
Thursday, January 25 Admas A Natalie T Keegan A Thor L Louis M Thursday, January 25
Friday, January 26 Sydney B Brayden A Montgomery B Beckett M Remington M Friday, January 26
Monday, January 29 Dax B Elsie B Samuel C Shyann M Jacob N Monday, January 29
Tuesday, January 30 Lukas C Audie C Grace E Lucille N Brynlee S Tuesday, January 30
Wednesday, January 31 Alexander C Carter C Claire H Dumitru O Monica S Wednesday, January 31

Visit our website to view Cathedral's calendar, snack calendars, lunch menus, parent volunteer sign ups and so much more!
https://www.aquinascatholicschools.org/ces-home




